



TABULATION OF BIDS
CITY OF MARINE CITY
MARINA PARK IMPROVEMENTS
AEW PROJECT NO. 0192-0002

DATE: 5/20/2025
TIME: 10:00 AM

Prepared by: Anderson, Eckstein and Westrick, Inc.
51301 Schoenherr Road
Shelby Township, MI 48315

BIDDER RANKING

RANK	BIDDER'S NAME	TOTAL BASE BID		TOTAL ALTERNATE BID	
1	Premier Group Associates, LC	\$ 120,622.05	*	\$ 49,974.00	
2	T. R. Pieprzak Company	\$ 173,168.10		\$ 44,352.40	

* CORRECTED BY ENGINEER



TABULATION OF BIDS
CITY OF MARINE CITY
MARINA PARK IMPROVEMENTS
AEW PROJECT NO. 0192-0002

Premier Group Associates, LC
2221 Bellevue Street
Detroit, MI 48207

T. R. Pieprzak Company
6267 St. Clair Highway
China, MI 48054

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
BASE BID							
1.	_Audio Visual Record of Construction Area	1	LS	1,250.00	1,250.00	825.00	825.00
2.	_Mobilization, Max \$25,000	1	LS	15,000.00	15,000.00	24,750.00	24,750.00
3.	_Traffic Control and Maintenance	1	LS	7,500.00	7,500.00	3,250.00	3,250.00
4.	_Reimbursed Permit Fees	1,500	Dlr	1.00	1,500.00	1.00	1,500.00
5.	Tree, Rem, 19 inch to 36 inch	3	Ea	2,000.00	6,000.00	2,200.00	6,600.00
6.	Tree, Rem, 6 inch to 18 inch	1	Ea	700.00	700.00	2,200.00	2,200.00
7.	Curb and Gutter, Rem	104	Ft	20.00	2,080.00	15.50	1,612.00
8.	Sidewalk, Rem	74	Syd	15.00	1,110.00	9.00	666.00
9.	_Earthwork, Site	1	LS	10,000.00	10,000.00	42,860.00	42,860.00
10.	Erosion Control, Inlet Protection, Fabric Drop	5	Ea	150.00	750.00	143.00	715.00
11.	Erosion Control, Silt Fence	225	Ft	2.75	618.75	4.50	1,012.50
12.	Aggregate Base, 10 inch	230	Syd	15.00	3,450.00	29.00	6,670.00
13.	HMA Surface, Rem	15	Syd	20.00	300.00	12.00	180.00
14.	HMA, 4EML	30	Ton	400.00	12,000.00	296.37	8,891.10
15.	HMA, 5EML	30	Ton	310.00	9,300.00	302.87	9,086.10
16.	Conc Pavt, Nonreinf, 6 inch	147	Syd	90.00	13,230.00	75.85	11,149.95
17.	_Conc Pavt, Nonreinf, 4 inch	27	Syd	70.00	1,890.00	64.95	1,753.65
18.	Curb and Gutter, Conc, Det F4	46	Ft	50.00	2,300.00	38.35	1,764.10
19.	Driveway Opening, Conc, Det M	104	Ft	20.00	2,080.00	43.35	4,508.40
20.	Curb Ramp Opening, Conc	26	Ft	20.00	520.00	37.25	968.50
21.	Sidewalk, Conc, 4 inch	2,169	Sft	7.70	16,701.30	6.65	14,423.85
22.	Curb Ramp, Conc, 4 inch	135	Sft	7.70	1,039.50	10.65	1,437.75
23.	Curb Ramp, Conc, 6 inch	128	Sft	9.00	1,152.00	11.65	1,491.20
24.	_Curb Face Sidewalk, Conc, 4 inch	532	Sft	10.00	5,320.00	15.25	8,113.00
25.	Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, for Rest Areas, Parks, and Lots, 4 inch, Blue	135	Ft	2.30	310.50	2.00	270.00



TABULATION OF BIDS
CITY OF MARINE CITY
MARINA PARK IMPROVEMENTS
AEW PROJECT NO. 0192-0002

Premier Group Associates, LC
2221 Bellevue Street
Detroit, MI 48207

T. R. Pieprzak Company
6267 St. Clair Highway
China, MI 48054

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
26.	Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, for Rest Areas, Parks, and Lots, 4 inch, White	100	Ft	2.20	220.00	2.00	200.00
27.	_Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, Accessible Sym, Blue	2	Ea	400.00	800.00	150.00	300.00
28.	_Site Restoration and Cleanup	1	LS	3,500.00	3,500.00	15,970.00	15,970.00
TOTAL AMOUNT OF BASE BID				\$	120,622.05 *	\$	173,168.10
ALTERNATE BID							
1.	Curb and Gutter, Rem	25	Ft	20.00	500.00	10.40	260.00
2.	Erosion Control, Inlet Protection, Fabric Drop	2	Ea	150.00	300.00	143.00	286.00
3.	Aggregate Base, Conditioning	200	Syd	5.00	1,000.00	27.00	5,400.00
4.	Maintenance Gravel	30	Ton	35.00	1,050.00	41.00	1,230.00
5.	Dr Structure Cover, Adj, Case 1	5	Ea	1,600.00	8,000.00	819.00	4,095.00
6.	Pavt, Cleaning	1	LS	2,500.00	2,500.00	1,950.00	1,950.00
7.	Cold Milling HMA Surface	548	Syd	7.50	4,110.00	5.20	2,849.60
8.	Pavt Joint and Crack Repr, Det 7	65	Ft	3.00	195.00	45.00	2,925.00
9.	Hand Patching	10	Ton	190.00	1,900.00	280.00	2,800.00
10.	HMA, 5EML	65	Ton	310.00	20,150.00	198.00	12,870.00
11.	Curb and Gutter, Conc, Det F4	25	Ft	50.00	1,250.00	50.00	1,250.00
12.	Sodding	139	Syd	10.80	1,501.20	26.00	3,614.00
13.	Topsoil Surface, Furn, 3 inch	139	Syd	10.20	1,417.80	5.20	722.80
14.	Water, Sodding/Seeding	10	Unit	520.00	5,200.00	260.00	2,600.00
15.	_Irrigation Pipe	50	Ft	4.00	200.00	4.00	200.00
16.	_Sprinkler Head	5	Ea	50.00	250.00	130.00	650.00
17.	_Rubbish Pickup	1	LS	450.00	450.00	650.00	650.00
TOTAL AMOUNT ALTERNATE BID				\$	49,974.00	\$	44,352.40

*** CORRECTED BY ENGINEER**